
Date

Start 

Time

End 

Time A.O. Assessable Code

Mon, 15 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA English Language AS Paper 1 (7701/1) 7701/1

Mon, 15 May 2023 09:00 11:00 WJEC Rs Route B Comp 1 Found. Catholic (C120U80-1) C120U80-1

Mon, 15 May 2023 13:00 16:00 Pearson Human Lifespan Development (31490H01) 31490H01

Mon, 15 May 2023 13:00 16:00 AQA Psychology AS Paper 1 (7181/1) 7181/1

Mon, 15 May 2023 13:00 16:00 AQA Drama Written Paper (8261/W) 8261/W

Tue, 16 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1h (8464/B/1H) 8464/B/1H

Tue, 16 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1f (8464/B/1F) 8464/B/1F

Tue, 16 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Biology Paper 1 Tier H (8461/1H) 8461/1H

Tue, 16 May 2023 13:00 16:00 AQA German Reading Test Tier F (8668/RF) 8668/RF

Tue, 16 May 2023 13:00 16:00 AQA German Listening Test Tier F (8668/LF) 8668/LF

Tue, 16 May 2023 13:00 16:00 AQA German Reading Test Tier H (8668/RH) 8668/RH

Tue, 16 May 2023 13:00 16:00 AQA German Listening Test Tier H (8668/LH) 8668/LH

Wed, 17 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA English Literature Paper 1 (8702/1) 8702/1

Wed, 17 May 2023 09:00 11:00 WJEC English Lit Component 1 Shakespeare (C720U10-1) C720U10-1

Wed, 17 May 2023 09:00 11:00 Pearson Paper One (9GE0 01) 9GE0 01

Wed, 17 May 2023 13:00 16:00 OCR Pe: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn (J587/01) J587/01

Thu, 18 May 2023 09:00 11:00 Pearson Medicine In Britain (1HI0 11) 1HI0 11

Thu, 18 May 2023 13:00 16:00 Pearson Investigating Small Bus. (1BS0 01) 1BS0 01

Fri, 19 May 2023 09:00 11:00 Pearson Working In Health And Social Care (31491H01) 31491H01

Fri, 19 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Mathematics Paper 1 Tier H (8300/1H) 8300/1H

Fri, 19 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F (8300/1F) 8300/1F

Fri, 19 May 2023 13:00 16:00 OCR Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn (J277/01) J277/01

Date Start Time End Time A.O. Assessable Code

Mon, 22 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1h (8464/C/1H) 8464/C/1H

Mon, 22 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Sociology Adv Paper 1 (7192/1) 7192/1

Mon, 22 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H (8462/1H) 8462/1H

Mon, 22 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA English Language AS Paper 2 (7701/2) 7701/2

Mon, 22 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1f (8464/C/1F) 8464/C/1F

Mon, 22 May 2023 13:00 16:00 WJEC Geogb COMPONENT1 Invest Geog Issues (C112U10-1) C112U10-1

WEEK 1 

WEEK 2



Mon, 22 May 2023 13:00 16:00 AQA Psychology AS Paper 2 (7181/2) 7181/2

Tue, 23 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA French Reading Test Tier H (8658/RH) 8658/RH

Tue, 23 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA French Listening Test Tier F (8658/LF) 8658/LF

Tue, 23 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA French Listening Test Tier H (8658/LH) 8658/LH

Tue, 23 May 2023 09:00 11:00 Pearson Market,people & Global Bu (9BS0 01) 9BS0 01

Tue, 23 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA French Reading Test Tier F (8658/RF) 8658/RF

Tue, 23 May 2023 13:00 16:00 WJEC Rs Route B Comp 2 Applied Catholic (C120U90-1) C120U90-1

Wed, 24 May 2023 09:00 11:00 Pearson Britain Transformed (9HI0 1H) 9HI0 1H

Wed, 24 May 2023 09:00 11:00 WJEC English Lit COMPONENT2 Prose &poetry (C720U20-1) C720U20-1

Wed, 24 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA English Literature Paper 2 (8702/2) 8702/2

Wed, 24 May 2023 13:00 16:00 Pearson Advanced Physics I (9PH0 01) 9PH0 01

Wed, 24 May 2023 13:00 16:00 OCR Pe: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn (H555/01) H555/01

Wed, 24 May 2023 13:00 16:00 AQA English Literature B Adv Paper 1a (7717/1A) 7717/1A

Thu, 25 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1h (8464/P/1H) 8464/P/1H

Thu, 25 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Physics Paper 1 Tier H (8463/1H) 8463/1H

Thu, 25 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA English Language Adv Paper 1 (7702/1) 7702/1

Thu, 25 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1f (8464/P/1F) 8464/P/1F

Thu, 25 May 2023 13:00 16:00 OCR Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn (J277/02) J277/02

Thu, 25 May 2023 13:00 16:00 OCR Frthr Mthmtcs B (Mei) : Core Pure Wtn (Y420/01) Y420/01

Fri, 26 May 2023 09:00 11:00 WJEC Law Component 1 Nature Of Law (A150U10-1) A150U10-1

Fri, 26 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA German Writing Test Tier F (8668/WF) 8668/WF

Fri, 26 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA German Writing Test Tier H (8668/WH) 8668/WH

Date Start Time End Time A.O. Assessable Code

Thu, 01 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 WJEC Eng Lang Component 3 Spoken Lang (C700U30-1) C700U30-1

Thu, 01 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA German Adv Speaking Teacher Cond (7662/3T) 7662/3T

Thu, 01 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA French Adv Speaking Teacher Cond (7652/3T) 7652/3T

Thu, 01 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 WJEC Foodprep & Nutrition COMP2 In Action (C560U20-1) C560U20-1

Thu, 01 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 Pearson Dissertation (P301 01) P301 01

Thu, 01 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA French Speaking Test Tier F (8658/SF) 8658/SF

Thu, 01 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 WJEC Hospitality & Catering Unit 2 (5569U20-1) 5569U20-1

Thu, 01 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 WJEC Music Component 1 Performing (C660U10-1) C660U10-1

Thu, 01 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 Pearson Text In Performance (9DR0 02) 9DR0 02

WEEK 3



Thu, 01 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA French Adv Speaking Visiting Exr (7652/3V) 7652/3V

Thu, 01 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 WJEC Food Science & Nutr. Unit 1 Internal (4563UA0-1) 4563UA0-1

Thu, 01 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Drama External Practical (8261/X) 8261/X

Thu, 01 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 WJEC Music Component 2 Composing (C660U20-1) C660U20-1

Thu, 01 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA German Speaking Test Tier F (8668/SF) 8668/SF

Thu, 01 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Polish Speaking Test Tier H (8688/SH) 8688/SH

Thu, 01 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA German Speaking Test Tier H (8668/SH) 8668/SH

Thu, 01 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA French Speaking Test Tier H (8658/SH) 8658/SH

Date Start Time End Time A.O. Assessable Code

Mon, 05 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA English Language Paper 1 (8700/1) 8700/1

Mon, 05 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 WJEC Eng Lang Component 1 20th Cent Lit (C700U10-1) C700U10-1

Mon, 05 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA English Language Adv Paper 2 (7702/2) 7702/2

Mon, 05 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 AQA French Writing Test Tier H (8658/WH) 8658/WH

Mon, 05 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 OCR Frthr Math B (Mei) : Mdlg Algrthms Wtn (Y433/01) Y433/01

Mon, 05 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 AQA French Writing Test Tier F (8658/WF) 8658/WF

Tue, 06 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA German Adv Paper 1 List, Read & Writ (7662/1) 7662/1

Tue, 06 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 Pearson Paper Two (9GE0 02) 9GE0 02

Tue, 06 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 WJEC Law Component 2 Substantive Law (A150U20-1) A150U20-1

Tue, 06 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 OCR Maths A: Pure Mathematics Wtn (H240/01) H240/01

Tue, 06 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 WJEC Rs Component 3 Judaism (C120U60-1) C120U60-1

Tue, 06 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 WJEC Food Science & Nutr. Unit 1 External (4563UB0-1) 4563UB0-1

Wed, 07 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Mathematics Paper 2 Tier H (8300/2H) 8300/2H

Wed, 07 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F (8300/2F) 8300/2F

Wed, 07 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 Pearson Activs,decision & Strats. (9BS0 02) 9BS0 02

Wed, 07 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Applied Business Unit 1 (ABS1) ABS1

Wed, 07 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 Pearson The American West (1HI0 P3) 1HI0 P3

Wed, 07 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 Pearson Theatre Makers In Prac. (9DR0 03) 9DR0 03

Wed, 07 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 AQA Biology Adv Paper 1 (7402/1) 7402/1

Wed, 07 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 Pearson Early Elizabethan (1HI0 B4) 1HI0 B4

Wed, 07 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 Pearson American W.,elizabethan (1HI0 2M) 1HI0 2M

Thu, 08 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 OCR Pe: Socio-ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn (J587/02) J587/02

Thu, 08 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA English Literature B Adv Paper 2a (7717/2A) 7717/2A

WEEK 4



Thu, 08 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 OCR Pe: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn (H555/02) H555/02

Fri, 09 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Sociology Adv Paper 2 (7192/2) 7192/2

Fri, 09 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 WJEC Geog B Component 2 Problem Solv Geog (C112U20-1) C112U20-1

Fri, 09 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 Pearson Advanced Physics Ii (9PH0 02) 9PH0 02

Fri, 09 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2h (8464/B/2H) 8464/B/2H

Fri, 09 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 Pearson The Usa (9HI0 2H) 9HI0 2H

Fri, 09 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 AQA Biology Paper 2 Tier H (8461/2H) 8461/2H

Fri, 09 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2f (8464/B/2F) 8464/B/2F

Date Start Time End Time A.O. Assessable Code

Mon, 12 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA English Language Paper 2 (8700/2) 8700/2

Mon, 12 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA French Adv Paper 1 List, Read & Writ (7652/1) 7652/1

Mon, 12 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 WJEC Law Component 3 Perspectives (A150U30-1) A150U30-1

Mon, 12 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 WJEC Rs Component1a Study Of Christianity (A120UA0-1) A120UA0-1

Mon, 12 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 WJEC Eng Lang Component 2 Nonfiction (C700U20-1) C700U20-1

Mon, 12 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Chemistry Adv Paper 1 (7405/1) 7405/1

Mon, 12 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 Pearson Building A Business (1BS0 02) 1BS0 02

Mon, 12 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 OCR Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn (H446/01) H446/01

Mon, 12 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 Pearson Paper Three (9GE0 03) 9GE0 03

Tue, 13 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2h (8464/C/2H) 8464/C/2H

Tue, 13 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 Pearson The Witch Craze (9HI0 33) 9HI0 33

Tue, 13 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2f (8464/C/2F) 8464/C/2F

Tue, 13 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H (8462/2H) 8462/2H

Tue, 13 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 OCR Maths A: Pure Mthmtcs Stats Wtn (H240/02) H240/02

Wed, 14 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F (8300/3F) 8300/3F

Wed, 14 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 Pearson Investigating Business (9BS0 03) 9BS0 03

Wed, 14 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Mathematics Paper 3 Tier H (8300/3H) 8300/3H

Wed, 14 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 AQA Polish Reading Test Tier H (8688/RH) 8688/RH

Wed, 14 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 OCR Frthr Mthmtcs B (Mei) : Mech Minor Wtn (Y431/01) Y431/01

Wed, 14 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 AQA Sociology Adv Paper 3 (7192/3) 7192/3

Wed, 14 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 WJEC Music Component 3 Appraising (C660U30-1) C660U30-1

Wed, 14 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 AQA Polish Listening Test Tier H (8688/LH) 8688/LH

Thu, 15 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 Pearson Weimar & Nazi Germany (1HI0 31) 1HI0 31

WEEK 5



Thu, 15 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 Pearson Principles In Physics (9PH0 03) 9PH0 03

Fri, 16 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Physics Paper 2 Tier H (8463/2H) 8463/2H

Fri, 16 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2f (8464/P/2F) 8464/P/2F

Fri, 16 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2h (8464/P/2H) 8464/P/2H

Fri, 16 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA German Adv Paper 2 Writing (7662/2) 7662/2

Fri, 16 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Biology Adv Paper 2 (7402/2) 7402/2

Fri, 16 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 OCR Frthr Mthmtcs B (Mei) : Stat Minor Wtn (Y432/01) Y432/01

Fri, 16 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 WJEC Geog B Component 3 Applied Fieldwork (C112U30-1) C112U30-1

Date Start Time End Time A.O. Assessable Code

Mon, 19 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Design And Technology Written Paper (8552/W) 8552/W

Mon, 19 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA French Adv Paper 2 Writing (7652/2) 7652/2

Mon, 19 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 OCR Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn (H446/02) H446/02

Mon, 19 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 AQA Chemistry Adv Paper 2 (7405/2) 7405/2

Mon, 19 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 WJEC Rs COMPONENT2 Philosophy Of Religion (A120U20-1) A120U20-1

Tue, 20 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 OCR Pe: Socio-cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn (H555/03) H555/03

Tue, 20 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 WJEC Foodprp & Ntrition COMP1 Written Princ (C560UA0-1) C560UA0-1

Tue, 20 Jun 2023 13:00 16:00 OCR Maths A: Pure Mhmtc Mchnc Wtn (H240/03) H240/03

Wed, 21 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Biology Adv Paper 3 (7402/3) 7402/3

Wed, 21 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Polish Writing Test Tier H (8688/WH) 8688/WH

Wed, 21 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 WJEC Hospitality & Catering Unit 1: Paper (5569UB0-1) 5569UB0-1

Fri, 23 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Chemistry Adv Paper 3 (7405/3) 7405/3

Fri, 23 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 WJEC Rs Component 3 Religion & Ethics (A120U30-1) A120U30-1

WEEK 6




